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 Lia Manoliu Indoor Athletic Hall ‐ Site License      01.08.2015 ‐ 9:04 PM
                          BALCANIADA DE SENIORI                           
                                 Pitesti                                  
 
Event 5  F 400 m
=======================================================================   
    Nume                      An Club                 Rezultate  Points   
=======================================================================   
Grupa  1                                                                  
  1 Razor, Bianca Denisa      94 Romania                  52.26    8      
  2 Vasileiou, Eirini         90 Grecia                   53.58    7      
  3 Salaski, Tamara           88 Serbia                   54.03    5      
  4 Banovic, Anita            84 Croatia                  54.78    4      
  5 Cojuhari, Olesea          90 Moldova                  55.02    2      
  6 Hristova, Katya           93 Bulgaria                 55.27           
  7 Kasap, Meryem             92 Turcia                   56.04           
Grupa  2                                                                  
  1 Dudek, Kristina           94 Croatia                  53.98    6      
  2 Zygori, Evanelia          92 Grecia                   54.99    3      
  3 Katsari, Christiana       87 Cypru                    55.08    1      
  4 Kalicanoin, Bojana        94 Serbia                   55.43           
  5 Bordea, Alina             94 Moldova                  56.38           
  6 Sancak, Berfe             94 Turcia                   56.40           
  7 Ozegovic, Milica          95 Bosnia&Herzegovina       56.71           
  8 Beqiri, Iljana               Albania                  63.70           
==========================================================================
    Nume                      An Club                 Rezultate  H# Points
==========================================================================
Rezultate                                                                 
  1 Razor, Bianca Denisa      94 Romania                  52.26   1   8   
  2 Vasileiou, Eirini         90 Grecia                   53.58   1   7   
  3 Dudek, Kristina           94 Croatia                  53.98   2   6   
  4 Salaski, Tamara           88 Serbia                   54.03   1   5   
  5 Banovic, Anita            84 Croatia                  54.78   1   4   
  6 Zygori, Evanelia          92 Grecia                   54.99   2   3   
  7 Cojuhari, Olesea          90 Moldova                  55.02   1   2   
  8 Katsari, Christiana       87 Cypru                    55.08   2   1   
  9 Hristova, Katya           93 Bulgaria                 55.27   1       
 10 Kalicanoin, Bojana        94 Serbia                   55.43   2       
 11 Kasap, Meryem             92 Turcia                   56.04   1       
 12 Bordea, Alina             94 Moldova                  56.38   2       
 13 Sancak, Berfe             94 Turcia                   56.40   2       
 14 Ozegovic, Milica          95 Bosnia&Herzegovina       56.71   2       
 15 Beqiri, Iljana               Albania                  63.70   2       


